Name

Code

Brand

Barcode unit
Barcode outer box
Labels and claims
Shelf life

Ingredient list - EU

Ingredient

Cocoa mass®*
Cane sugar®*
Cocoa butter®*
Hazelnuts

Fat anhydrous milk
Shea butter
Vanille

Curcuma

1/11/2023

Specification sheet

Carto Mix ceufs de Paques chocolat noir

PF0O0636

Belvas

5425007885576

15425007885573

Organic - Fairtrade - Kosher - Gluten Free

9 months

Mix noir

noir plein 72%, noir ganache et noir praliné noisettes

Percentage breakdown
52.19%

31.03%

6.63%

4.63%

4.16%

0.83%

<0,01%

<0,01%

° Organically-grown product. Controlled by Certisys BE-BIO-01.
* [cocoa, cane sugar]: traded in compliance with Fairtrade Standards, total 88%. Visit www.info.fairtrade.net.

Nutrition Facts (for 100g) - EU

energy value:
energy value:
proteins:
carbohydrates:

of which -sugars:
total fats:

of which -saturated:
dietary fiber:

salt:

Allergens

1. gluten

1.1 wheat

1.2 rye

1.3 barley

1.4 oat

1.5 spelt

1.6 kamut

2. Crustacean and shell fish
. egg product
fish

. peanuts
soya

milk
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nuts

For 100g
2310.00 KJ

558.00 Kcal

7.14

35.74

31.41

42.69

24.59

9.68

>0,01
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8.1 almonds 2 : present

8.2 hazelnuts 1: possible traces
8.3 walnuts 0 : absent
8.4 cashew

8.5 tree nuts pecan

8.6 Brazil nuts

8.7 pistachios

8.8 macadamia

9. celery

10. mustard

11. sesam

12. sulphite (E220 -> E227)

13. lupin

with concentrate more than 10mg
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14. mollusc
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